
Tuesday, September 3O*XPNEW PLYMOUTH
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),featuring Floral Decoration for Flat
Dwellers, by Lillian Scott; Book Re-view; Music: Famous Duettists10.0 My Love Story10.16 Doctor Paul
10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing10.45 Gauntdale House
11. 0 Music for M’Lady11.30 Focus on Fitzroy11.46 Concert Star: John Hendrick12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Close down5.45 Children’s Corner: The MoonFlower
6. 0 Variety Calls the Tune6.30 Frank Perkins and his Orchestra
6.45 Motoring Session (Robbie)oe Dises of the Day7.15 Eddie Calvert Entertains7.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: WanganuiDistrict Final8.1 Listeners’ Requests ,9.30 Paul Temple and the LawrenceAffair-3 (BBC)10. 0 Ella Fitzgerald sings the ColePorter Song Book
10.145 Carmen Cavallaro’s Orchestra10.30 Close down

OXA io(ANGANYY |
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),including American Newsletter, FloralArt, by Lillian Scott and Songs by JohnCharles Thomas
e Waltz Time
The Intruder
A Many Splendoured ThingLet’s Join the Ladies
Show Business
Tunes of the Twenties
Rhythmic VarietyLunch Music
p.m. Close downThe Junior Session
The Adventures of Rocky Starr:estination DangerWeather Report and Town TopicsThe Coronets
Xavier Cugat
Cowboy Corner
Dance Parade
At the Villa Rose: Adapted from thenovel by A. E. W. Mason-4 (NZBS)8.30 Queen Alexandra’s Own Band
(Studio)9.4 Double Bill: Late News, by RobertBarr (NZBS); and A Warning to theCurious, adapted by Phiid Donellanfrom the story Manne" James10. 2 At Close of Day

10.30 Close down

PAN NELSON, 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)Doctor Paul
Home Cooking
My Other LovePortia Faces Life
Souvenir Album
Sidney Torch and his OrchestraMel Torme
Lunch Music
Op.m. Close down45 Children’s Corner: The JungleDoctor Hunts Big Game
6. 0 Popular Parade
6.45 Famous Firsts7.0 Werner Muller and his Orchestrawith Nilla Pizzi
7A 20 Guinea Quiz (Alan Paterson)1 Pa Carlos and his Latin-AmericanMusic
Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats8. 0 Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson)8.15 Songs from the Shows

8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC) (To bert from 2XN at 9.45 a.m. on Sun-ay)9.3 Dutch Light Music: At the Wooden
Shoe (Radio Nederland)9.18 In Your Garden: Plant Propagation,the first of a series of talks by GeorgePhillips (NZBS)
9.30 Old Time Variety40. 0 Mike McCreary-Operator10.30 Close down

SYACHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.50' a.m. Happy Hammers, featuringXylophone Solos10. O Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service x
10.45 Famous Cellists
11. 0 Mainly for

be ied Background tothe News; Footprints of History; FourGenerations

aos

ek

mh
hk
wh
wh
wh
oh

*Nea6Se
2

80RSa0

Ro

QNINDD

ON

o-

2b

oogoo

Res.
ee
ek
ak
ok
ok
oh
oh

-_ be

11.30 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)
2. 0 p.m. Mainly for Women: Book Re-view, by Patricia Guest; Pep Up YourMeetings, by Maurice Cave
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Sonata in D, K.381, for Piano, FourHands Mozart
Songs by Schubert
Symphony No. 2 in C Schumann4.0 The Guards on Parade

4.15 Light Variety
4.45 Hopalong Cassidy
5.15 Children’s Session: Let's Look atthe Stars
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Listeners’ Requests
7.16- Pacific Approaches: India in the
Islands, by Pro WeBe) B. Cumberland
7.35 Dad and Dave
7.47 ‘Stan Freberg Entertains8.10 Dinner in Mexico
8.30 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBS)9.15 From the Courts, by Paul Kavanagh9.30 Scottish Half House, compered byJim Reid10.0 The Orchestras of Harry David-son and Ted Heath
10.30 Jazz for Listening

SVCSSASISTCHURCH5. p.m. Concert Hour
Let’s Learn Maori (10) (NZBS)6. 0 Dinner Music

7. 0 Pomel Woolmore (soprano), ebJames Hopkinson (flute) andBrown a ano and harpsichord)(For details see 2YC)
7.30 French ComposersMarcel Mule (saxophone) with MartheLenom (piano)
Sonata for Saxophone and Piano

Daniel Lazarus
Gerard Souzay (baritone) with the New
Symphony Orchestra of London
Legend of the Sage Brush (Our Lady’s
Juggler) Massenet

Trees in France: A reading from theLetters of Horace Walpole NZBS)
Gerard Souzay (baritone) and the New
Symphony Orchestra of LondonBeautiful Fatherland (The ae inSpite of Himself) ri
8.0 THE SMETANA QUARTET

(For details see 1YC)
9. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA

(For details see 2YC)
10.15 Portrait of Virginia Woolf: A pro-gramme of impressions by the authoress’family and friends, introduced by George
Rylands, who

algo. knew
her personally

(
10.45 Handel’s Cantatas
Hans Hudemann with Cello andHarpsichordItalian Cantata No. 8
(First of six programmes)11.0 Close down

BXC 1140FIMARU
& QO am. Breakfast Melodies. District Weather ForecastWomen's Hour (Doris Kay)
Granny Martin Steps OutTimber e
Angel’sWorld at Feet
Basses andInstrumental Interlude
Music While You Work
Lunch Music

. Op.m. Close downFor Qur Younger Listeners:
Seven Little Australians
0 Tunes for Early Evening6.15 Announcer’s Choice
Conductors on Tour; Wolff Philipsvisits Broadway

6.45 Recent Vocal Groups7.0 Knave of Hearts
7.30 New Releaseson 47.45 Highlights Call Me Madam
8. 0 pet hesere10

(XzBS)8.30 Men in Chor
8.48 bi Looking.Back, by Joyce Gren-
Classical Cameo: Great Moment in"4 era; Dictators of the Baton-5;: Alfred
allenstein; Overseas Performance
996 hehort St The Threepennyory:
Flece,
|
by Irene McKay
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9.60 a.m. Local Weather Bulletin
Morning Star: Kirsten Flagstad10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s Session: Background tothe News; Talk: Pep Up Your Meet-ings (Maurice Cave)
pe Results from Greymouth Com-petitions Festival
Concerto Series
Concerto in A for Clarinet and Orches-tra, K.622 Mozart
2.30 Heritage Hall3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Light Orchestral Fantasy4. 0 The Doctor’s Husband4.30 Light Instrumentalists and EddyArnold (vocal)5. 0 Medleys
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Readings from the Bible6. 0 Dad and Dave
7. 0 Results from Greymouth Competi-tions Festival
7.15 Talk: Forest, Bird, Maori and
Pioneer, by E. L. Kehoe
7.30 Band Music8. 0 Show_ Time: News and Music from
Stage and Screen |8.45 Piano Music9.15 From the Courts, by Paul Kavanagh
9.30 The Jay Wilbur Strings
10. 0 The Golden Butterfly (BBC)
10.26 Results from Greymouth Competi-tions Festival
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.50 a.m. Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Country Newsletter, by Mrs NancyRussell, of Hawera
11. 1 Background to the News
11.30 Morning ConcertPierre Luboschutz and Genia Nemenoff
(duo-planists)
Andante and Variations, Op. 46

Schumann
Mirlam_ Solovieff (violin) with ViennaState Opera OrchestraRondo in A Schubert
12.36 p.m. For the Farmer2.0 Munn and Felton’s Band2.15 Song and Story of the Maori
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Ravenshoe
3.30 Classical HourMusic by 17th Century ComposersOboe Concerto No. 1 in G

sehenrlaD. Ss
Suite (Selected from theVirginal Book) Byrd, orch. JacobLa Folla Corelli— from the Dramatic Music ofPurcell
4.30 The Stargazers4.46 Freddy Gardner (saxophone)6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look atthe Stars; Children’s

Library
Programme6.45 Readings from the Bible .

50 Light and Bright
0 Melody Mixture
& The Garden Club (J. Passmore)-30 Dunedin Competitions Society’sRadio Vocal Recalls (Studio)
7.40 Listeners’ Requests
9.15 From the Courts, by Paul Kavanagh9.30 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Any Old tron? A feature by KateDerrington, presenting a radio pictureof London’s Junk Trade (BBC)

AYO 500 ,DUNEDIN,,
While. Parliament is sitting,forenoon and afternoon ¢ses-
sions will

of OF ats 2 by
5.30 p.m. Miniature Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Pamela Woolmore (soprano) withJames Hopkinson (flute) and GwynethBrown (piano and harpsichord)(For details see 2YC)7.30 Muscat and Oman: Dates, Fish and
Incense, the second of two talks by Dr
G. Cc. L. Bertram
8. 0 THE SMETANA QUARTET(For details see 1YC)
9.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA(For details see 2YC)
10.15 Fernando Corena (bass) with theMilan Chamber *Orchestrail Maestro di

feppetia Camarosa10.36 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Sir Thomas BeechamOverture: The Magic Flute Mozart10.43 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)
Sonata No. 26 in E Flat Beethoven11.0 Close down

AVIANYERCARGHLL.9. 4am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Background tothe News; Pep Up Your Meetings11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA6.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Let’s Lookat the Stars; Music and Stories of Other
Lands
-B.45 Readings from the Bible
5.50 Dinner Music7. 0 Music from Holland
7.15 Lorneville Stock Market Report;Gore Stock Market Report
7.30

+ ough
Poole (piano)Etude in E, a 10, No. 3 ChopinEtude in A Flat (No. 2 of Trois

Nouvelles Etudes)Nocturne in F, Op. 15, No. 14Waltz in F Minor, Op. 70, No. 2Waltz in G Flat, Op. 70, No. 1
Studio)7.46 Boyd Neel String OrchestraSerenade for Frederick Delius

WarlockMinuet Ireland8. 0 Music from Opera and Ballet9.15 From the Courts, by Paul Kavanagh
9.30 London Symphony Orchestra, withClifford Curzon

spiano)Nights in the Gardens of Spain Falla9.56 Paris Conservatory Orchestraeria Albeniz10.26 London Philharmonic Orchestra,with C
mpou (violin)Espagnol, Op. 21 Lale
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